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CALL
callbp.com
The Community Association Leadership Lobby (“CALL”) provides an avenue for 
community leaders to become engaged in the legislative process. Stay informed 
on key issues and help influence new legislation in Florida’s Capitol.

The Construction Law Authority
constructionlawauthority.com
Expert advice on construction and insurance issues impacting community 
associations is available from our Florida Bar Board Certified construction 
attorneys on this informative blog.

The Florida Condo & HOA Law Blog
floridacondohoalawblog.com
The Florida Condo & HOA Law Blog provides readers with up-to-date analysis 
of issues affecting associations in Florida. With many years of cumulative 
experience, our blog authors are community association attorneys who help to 
keep you apprised of important issues affecting your community. 

Becker's Community Classroom: Ongoing Continuing Education Program 
floridacondohoalawblog.com/classes
We offer over 200 educational classes per year throughout Florida on a variety of 
topics ranging from board member certification to compliance, and everything in 
between. Check out the calendar each month to find classes near you on topics 
critical to your successful performance as a board member or manager.

Community Update Newsletter (CUP)
floridacondohoalawblog.com/community-update
This popular monthly newsletter features articles on developments in community 
association law, notes on significant case decisions, helpful tips on the business 
aspect of association operations, and details on changes in legislation and 
administrative decisions. Association board members in particular will find this an 
invaluable resource.

The Community Association Law Blog
communityassociationlawblog.com
This comprehensive blog covers an array of topics related to condominiums, 
cooperatives, HOAs, timeshares, and mobile home communities from the unique 
perspective of attorney Donna DiMaggio Berger, a shareholder in Becker’s 
Community Association Practice. 

BECKER RESOURCES
PA R T N E R  S I T E S  &  B L O G S  P O W E R E D  B Y  B E C K E R
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Joseph E. Adams
JADAMS@beckerlawyers.com
Ft. Myers  |  Naples  |  239.433.7707

Hugo V. Alvarez
HALVAREZ@beckerlawyers.com
Miami  |  305.262.4433

Donna DiMaggio Berger
DBERGER@beckerlawyers.com
Ft. Lauderdale  |  954.364.6031

Kathleen O. Berkey, AICP
KBERKEY@beckerlawyers.com
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JoAnn Nesta Burnett
JBURNETT@beckerlawyers.com
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Michael H. Casanover
MCASANOVER@beckerlawyers.com
Ft. Lauderdale  |  954.987.7550

James R. Caves , III
RCAVES@beckerlawyers.com
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Anna P. Cherubin
ACHERUBIN@beckerlawyers.com
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Douglas G. Christy
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Kevin L. Edwards
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Lilliana M. Farinas-Sabogal
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Mark D. Friedman
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Yeline Goin
YGOIN@beckerlawyers.com
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Jennifer Horan
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Elizabeth A. Lanham-Patrie
BPATRIE@beckerlawyers.com
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K. Joy Mattingly
KMATTINGLY@beckerlawyers.com
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Carolyn C. Meadows
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Tampa  |  813.527.3900

Steven H. Mezer
SMEZER@beckerlawyers.com
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J. Kevin Miller
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Shayla J. Mount
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David G. Muller
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